
Judge's Signatures

2016 Novato Classic
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2016 10:43:09 PM

Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

April Liang1419
West Valley

9.550 9.575 9.3009.250 37.675
2 1 5T 6 1 

1 

Alyssa McCall1408
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.300 9.3259.450 37.450
6 5T 1T 5 2 

2 

Melanie Scanlon1498
San Francisco

9.675 9.250 9.1009.375 37.400
1 7T 4 10 3 

3 

Sarah Winch1523
CSC - Race

9.450 9.425 9.5258.950 37.350
5 3 8 1 4 

4 

Ashley Tsao1423
West Valley

9.050 9.450 9.2759.400 37.175
8 2 3 7 5 

5 

Kristin Hill1479
West Valley

9.500 9.300 8.9009.225 36.925
3 5T 7 11T 6 

6 

Isabel Dudney1461
CSC - Great Oaks

9.475 9.325 9.3758.600 36.775
4 4 10 3 7 

7 

Avery Vogel1428
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 8.975 8.6509.450 36.050
10 10 1T 13 8 

8 

Carissa Stoudt1430
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.250 9.3508.550 36.000
11 7T 11 4 9 

9 

Jewel Merriman1464
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 8.525 9.4258.525 35.700
7 12T 12 2 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Lau1469
San Francisco

9.000 9.100 9.2508.300 35.650
9 9 13 8 11 

11 

Katherine Walter1473
San Francisco

8.700 8.725 8.9009.250 35.575
12 11 5T 11T 12 

12 

Lillian Hardy1488
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.525 9.1258.800 35.100
13 12T 9 9 13 

13 
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